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Mon Jun 5, 2023

All day International- World Environment Day
Mon Jun 5, 2023

Allday PT 1-Class 10
Mon Jun 5, 2023 - Fri Jun 9, 2023

Tue Jun 6, 2023

Allday PT 1-Class 10
Mon Jun 5, 2023 - Fri Jun 9, 2023

Wed Jun 7, 2023

Allday PT 1-Class 10
Mon Jun 5, 2023 - Fri Jun 9, 2023

Thu Jun 8, 2023

Allday PT 1-Class 10
Mon Jun 5, 2023 - Fri Jun 9, 2023

Fri Jun 9, 2023

Allday PT 1-Class 10
Mon Jun 5, 2023 - Fri Jun 9, 2023

Fri Jun 16, 2023

All day IAYP Orientation
Fri Jun 16, 2023

Sat Jun 17, 2023

All day Scouts & Guides Camp
Sat Jun 17, 2023

Wed Jun 21, 2023

All day International Yoga Day
Wed Jun 21, 2023

Thu Jun 29, 2023

All day Id- Ul- Zuha (Bakrid)
Thu Jun 29, 2023

Mon Jul 3, 2023

All day School Council Elections
Mon Jul 3, 2023

Fri Jul 7, 2023

All day PE-Juniors Kabaddi Boys & Girls
Fri Jul 7, 2023
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Mon Jul 10, 2023

Allday PT 1forclass 1to 9 & PT 2 for class 10
Mon Jul 10, 2023 - Mon Jul 17, 2023

Tue Jul 11, 2023

Allday PT 1forclass1to 9 & PT 2 for class 10
Mon Jul 10, 2023 - Mon Jul 17, 2023

Wed Jul 12, 2023

Allday PT 1forclass 1to 9 & PT 2 for class 10
Mon Jul 10, 2023 - Mon Jul 17, 2023

Thu Jul 13, 2023

Allday PT 1forclass 1to 9 & PT 2 for class 10
Mon Jul 10, 2023 - Mon Jul 17, 2023

Fri Jul 14, 2023

Allday PT 1forclass 1to 9 & PT 2 for class 10
Mon Jul 10, 2023 - Mon Jul 17, 2023

Sat Jul 15, 2023

Allday PT 1forclass1to 9 & PT 2 for class 10
Mon Jul 10, 2023 - Mon Jul 17, 2023

Sun Jul 16, 2023

Allday PT 1forclass 1to 9 & PT 2 for class 10
Mon Jul 10, 2023 - Mon Jul 17, 2023

Mon Jul 17, 2023

Allday PT 1forclass 1to 9 & PT 2for class 10
Mon Jul 10, 2023 - Mon Jul 17, 2023

Fri Jul 21, 2023

All day Music- Patriotic Song (Group) Seniors & Solo Juniors
Fri Jul 21, 2023

Wed Jul 26, 2023

All day Investiture Ceremony & Felicitation Ceremony of Class 10
Wed Jul 26, 2023

Fri Jul 28, 2023

All day Hindi- Seniors Drama ( Theme - Importance of Education )
Fri Jul 28, 2023

All day Poem Recitation Juniors
Fri Jul 28, 2023
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Sat Jul 29, 2023

Allday Muharram
Sat Jul 29, 2023

Mon Jul 31, 2023

All day Independence day Practice (Zero Period)
Mon Jul 31, 2023 - Mon Aug 14, 2023

Tue Aug 1, 2023

All day Independence day Practice (Zero Period)
Mon Jul 31, 2023 - Mon Aug 14, 2023

Wed Aug 2, 2023

All day Independence day Practice (Zero Period)
Mon Jul 31, 2023 - Mon Aug 14, 2023

All day India Spelling Bee- MC 1
Wed Aug 2, 2023

Thu Aug 3, 2023

All day Independence day Practice (Zero Period)
Mon Jul 31, 2023 - Mon Aug 14, 2023

Fri Aug 4, 2023

All day Independence day Practice (Zero Period)
Mon Jul 31, 2023 - Mon Aug 14, 2023

Sat Aug 5, 2023

All day Independence day Practice (Zero Period)
Mon Jul 31, 2023 - Mon Aug 14, 2023

Sun Aug 6, 2023

All day Independence day Practice (Zero Period)
Mon Jul 31, 2023 - Mon Aug 14, 2023

Mon Aug 7, 2023

All day Independence day Practice (Zero Period)
Mon Jul 31, 2023 - Mon Aug 14, 2023

Tue Aug 8, 2023

All day Independence day Practice (Zero Period)
Mon Jul 31, 2023 - Mon Aug 14, 2023

All day IYOM- Assembly Talk Class 9
Tue Aug 8, 2023
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Wed Aug 9, 2023

All day Independence day Practice (Zero Period)
Mon Jul 31, 2023 - Mon Aug 14, 2023

All day India Spelling Bee- MC 2
Wed Aug 9, 2023

Thu Aug 10, 2023

All day Independence day Practice (Zero Period)
Mon Jul 31, 2023 - Mon Aug 14, 2023

Fri Aug 11, 2023

All day Independence day Practice (Zero Period)
Mon Jul 31, 2023 - Mon Aug 14, 2023

Sat Aug 12, 2023

All day Independence day Practice (Zero Period)
Mon Jul 31, 2023 - Mon Aug 14, 2023

Sun Aug 13, 2023

All day Independence day Practice (Zero Period)
Mon Jul 31, 2023 - Mon Aug 14, 2023

Mon Aug 14, 2023

All day Independence day Practice (Zero Period)
Mon Jul 31, 2023 - Mon Aug 14, 2023

Tue Aug 15, 2023

All day Independence Day
Tue Aug 15, 2023

Wed Aug 16, 2023

All day India Spelling Bee- MC 3
Wed Aug 16, 2023

Fri Aug 18, 2023

All day Art- Paper craft
Fri Aug 18, 2023

Wed Aug 23, 2023

All day India Spelling Bee- MC 4
Wed Aug 23, 2023

Fri Aug 25, 2023

Allday Varmahalakshmi Vratha
Fri Aug 25, 2023
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Tue Aug 29, 2023

Allday Onam
Tue Aug 29, 2023

Wed Aug 30, 2023

All day India Spelling Bee- School Level
Wed Aug 30, 2023

Fri Sep 1, 2023

Allday English - Ted Talk seniors and Show & Tell Juniors
Fri Sep 1, 2023

Tue Sep 5, 2023

All day Teachers Day
Tue Sep 5, 2023

Wed Sep 6, 2023

All day Krishna Janmashtami
Wed Sep 6, 2023

Fri Sep 8, 2023

All day International Literacy Day
Fri Sep 8, 2023

All day PE-Kho- Kho Juniors Boys & girls
Fri Sep 8, 2023

Mon Sep 11, 2023

All day Class Photograph KG to 10
Mon Sep 11, 2023

Tue Sep 12, 2023

All day IYOM- Assembly Talk class 8
Tue Sep 12, 2023

Thu Sep 14, 2023

All day National Hindi Divas
Thu Sep 14, 2023

Fri Sep 15, 2023

All day Music- Devotional song juniors & Seniors
Fri Sep 15, 2023

Tue Sep 19, 2023

Allday Ganesh Chaturthi
Tue Sep 19, 2023
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Thu Sep 21, 2023

Allday PT 3 Class 10 & PT 2class 9
Thu Sep 21, 2023 - Wed Sep 27, 2023

Fri Sep 22, 2023

Allday PT 3Class 10 & PT 2class 9
Thu Sep 21, 2023 - Wed Sep 27, 2023

Sat Sep 23, 2023

Allday PT 3Class 10 & PT 2 class 9
Thu Sep 21, 2023 - Wed Sep 27, 2023

Sun Sep 24, 2023

Allday PT 3Class 10 & PT 2class 9
Thu Sep 21, 2023 - Wed Sep 27, 2023

Mon Sep 25, 2023

Allday PT 3 Class 10 & PT 2class 9
Thu Sep 21, 2023 - Wed Sep 27, 2023

Allday Term 1Class 1to 8
Mon Sep 25, 2023 - Sat Oct 7, 2023

Tue Sep 26, 2023

Allday PT 3Class 10 & PT 2class 9
Thu Sep 21, 2023 - Wed Sep 27, 2023

Allday Term 1Class 1to 8
Mon Sep 25, 2023 - Sat Oct 7, 2023

Wed Sep 27, 2023

Allday PT 3Class 10 & PT 2class 9
Thu Sep 21, 2023 - Wed Sep 27, 2023

Allday Term 1Class 1to 8
Mon Sep 25, 2023 - Sat Oct 7, 2023

Thu Sep 28, 2023

Allday Term 1Class 1to 8
Mon Sep 25, 2023 - Sat Oct 7, 2023

All day Id Milad
Thu Sep 28, 2023

Fri Sep 29, 2023

Allday Term 1Class 1to 8
Mon Sep 25, 2023 - Sat Oct 7, 2023
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Sat Sep 30, 2023

Allday Term 1Class 1to 8
Mon Sep 25, 2023 - Sat Oct 7, 2023

Sun Oct 1, 2023

Allday Term1Class1to 8
Mon Sep 25, 2023 - Sat Oct 7, 2023

Mon Oct 2, 2023

Allday Term 1Class 1to 8
Mon Sep 25, 2023 - Sat Oct 7, 2023

All day Gandhi Jayanthi
Mon Oct 2, 2023

Tue Oct 3, 2023

Allday Term1Class 1to 8
Mon Sep 25, 2023 - Sat Oct 7, 2023

Wed Oct 4, 2023

Allday Term 1Class 1to 8
Mon Sep 25, 2023 - Sat Oct 7, 2023

Thu Oct 5, 2023

Allday Term 1Class 1to 8
Mon Sep 25, 2023 - Sat Oct 7, 2023

Fri Oct 6, 2023

Allday Term 1Class 1to 8
Mon Sep 25, 2023 - Sat Oct 7, 2023

Sat Oct 7, 2023

Allday Term1Class 1to 8
Mon Sep 25, 2023 - Sat Oct 7, 2023

Tue Oct 10, 2023

All day IYOM- Quiz classes
Tue Oct 10, 2023

Fri Oct 13, 2023

All day Kannada- Debate seniors & Story Telling Juniors
Fri Oct 13, 2023

Tue Oct 17, 2023

Allday SOF NSO
Tue Oct 17, 2023
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Fri Oct 20, 2023

All day Dasara Vacation
Fri Oct 20, 2023 - Sun Oct 29, 2023

Sat Oct 21, 2023

All day Dasara Vacation
Fri Oct 20, 2023 - Sun Oct 29, 2023

Sun Oct 22, 2023

All day Dasara Vacation
Fri Oct 20, 2023 - Sun Oct 29, 2023

Mon Oct 23, 2023

All day Dasara Vacation
Fri Oct 20, 2023 - Sun Oct 29, 2023

Tue Oct 24, 2023

All day Dasara Vacation
Fri Oct 20, 2023 - Sun Oct 29, 2023

All day Vijaya Dasami
Tue Oct 24, 2023

Wed Oct 25, 2023

All day Dasara Vacation
Fri Oct 20, 2023 - Sun Oct 29, 2023

Thu Oct 26, 2023

All day Dasara Vacation
Fri Oct 20, 2023 - Sun Oct 29, 2023

Fri Oct 27, 2023

All day Dasara Vacation
Fri Oct 20, 2023 - Sun Oct 29, 2023

Sat Oct 28, 2023

All day Dasara Vacation
Fri Oct 20, 2023 - Sun Oct 29, 2023

Allday Valmiki Jayanthi
Sat Oct 28, 2023

Sun Oct 29, 2023

All day Dasara Vacation
Fri Oct 20, 2023 - Sun Oct 29, 2023
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Tue Oct 31, 2023

All day National - Vigilance Awareness week
Tue Oct 31, 2023 - Tue Nov 7, 2023

Allday SOFIMO
Tue Oct 31, 2023

Wed Nov 1, 2023

All day National - Vigilance Awareness week
Tue Oct 31, 2023 - Tue Nov 7, 2023

Allday Karnataka Rajyotsava
Wed Nov 1, 2023

Thu Nov 2, 2023

All day National - Vigilance Awareness week
Tue Oct 31, 2023 - Tue Nov 7, 2023

Allday SOFIEO
Thu Nov 2, 2023

Fri Nov 3, 2023

All day National - Vigilance Awareness week
Tue Oct 31, 2023 - Tue Nov 7, 2023

Allday PE- Football(Boys- Seniors) Throwball (Girls- Seniors)
Fri Nov 3, 2023

Sat Nov 4, 2023

All day National - Vigilance Awareness week
Tue Oct 31, 2023 - Tue Nov 7, 2023

All day Staff Picnic
Sat Nov 4, 2023

Sun Nov 5, 2023

All day National - Vigilance Awareness week
Tue Oct 31, 2023 - Tue Nov 7, 2023

Allday Kannada Rajyothsava Special Program
Sun Nov 5, 2023

Mon Nov 6, 2023

All day National - Vigilance Awareness week
Tue Oct 31, 2023 - Tue Nov 7, 2023

Tue Nov 7, 2023

All day National - Vigilance Awareness week
Tue Oct 31, 2023 - Tue Nov 7, 2023
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All day IYOM- Assembly Talk Class VI
Tue Nov 7, 2023

Fri Nov 10, 2023

All day ART - Best out of waste
Fri Nov 10, 2023

Sun Nov 12, 2023

All day Naraka Chaturdasi
Sun Nov 12, 2023

Mon Nov 13, 2023

All day Bali Padyami
Mon Nov 13, 2023

Tue Nov 14, 2023

All day Deepavali
Tue Nov 14, 2023

All day National- Children's Day
Tue Nov 14, 2023

Fri Nov 17, 2023

All day Class Picnic 8to 10
Fri Nov 17, 2023 - Sat Nov 18, 2023

All day Class Picnic KGto 7, IAYP trip
Fri Nov 17, 2023

Sat Nov 18, 2023

All day Class Picnic 8to 10
Fri Nov 17, 2023 - Sat Nov 18, 2023

Fri Nov 24, 2023

All day PE- Football(Boys- Juniors) Throwball (Girls- Juniors)
Fri Nov 24, 2023

Sun Nov 26, 2023

All day National - Constitution Day
Sun Nov 26, 2023

Tue Nov 28, 2023

Allday SOFNCO
Tue Nov 28, 2023
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Thu Nov 30, 2023

All day Kanakadasa Jayanthi
Thu Nov 30, 2023

Sat Dec 2, 2023

Allday PreBoard 1 Class 10
Sat Dec 2, 2023 - Mon Dec 11, 2023

Sun Dec 3, 2023

Allday PreBoard 1 Class 10
Sat Dec 2, 2023 - Mon Dec 11, 2023

Mon Dec 4, 2023

Allday PreBoard 1 Class 10
Sat Dec 2, 2023 - Mon Dec 11, 2023

Tue Dec 5, 2023

Allday PreBoard 1 Class 10
Sat Dec 2, 2023 - Mon Dec 11, 2023

Wed Dec 6, 2023

Allday PreBoard 1 Class 10
Sat Dec 2, 2023 - Mon Dec 11, 2023

Thu Dec 7, 2023

Allday PreBoard 1 Class 10
Sat Dec 2, 2023 - Mon Dec 11, 2023

Fri Dec 8, 2023

Allday PreBoard 1 Class 10
Sat Dec 2, 2023 - Mon Dec 11, 2023

Sat Dec 9, 2023

Allday PreBoard 1 Class 10
Sat Dec 2, 2023 - Mon Dec 11, 2023

Sun Dec 10, 2023

Allday PreBoard 1 Class 10
Sat Dec 2, 2023 - Mon Dec 11, 2023

Mon Dec 11, 2023

Allday PreBoard 1 Class 10
Sat Dec 2, 2023 - Mon Dec 11, 2023
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Tue Dec 12, 2023

All day SOFISSO
Tue Dec 12, 2023

Thu Dec 21, 2023

Allday School Annual Day
Thu Dec 21, 2023

Fri Dec 22, 2023

All day National - Mathematics Day
Fri Dec 22, 2023

Sat Dec 23, 2023

All day Winter Vacation
Sat Dec 23, 2023 - Mon Jan 1, 2024

Sun Dec 24, 2023

All day Winter Vacation
Sat Dec 23, 2023 - Mon Jan 1, 2024

Mon Dec 25, 2023

All day Winter Vacation
Sat Dec 23, 2023 - Mon Jan 1, 2024

All day Christmas
Mon Dec 25, 2023

Tue Dec 26, 2023

All day Winter Vacation
Sat Dec 23, 2023 - Mon Jan 1, 2024

Wed Dec 27, 2023

All day Winter Vacation
Sat Dec 23, 2023 - Mon Jan 1, 2024

Thu Dec 28, 2023

All day Winter Vacation
Sat Dec 23, 2023 - Mon Jan 1, 2024

Fri Dec 29, 2023

All day Winter Vacation
Sat Dec 23, 2023 - Mon Jan 1, 2024

Sat Dec 30, 2023

All day Winter Vacation
Sat Dec 23, 2023 - Mon Jan 1, 2024
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Sun Dec 31, 2023

All day Winter Vacation
Sat Dec 23, 2023 - Mon Jan 1, 2024

Mon Jan 1, 2024

All day Winter Vacation
Sat Dec 23, 2023 - Mon Jan 1, 2024

Mon Jan 8, 2024

Allday PT2-Class1to 8
Mon Jan 8, 2024 - Sat Jan 13, 2024

Allday PT 3Class 9
Mon Jan 8, 2024 - Sat Jan 13, 2024

Allday Pre Board 2 Class 10
Mon Jan 8, 2024 - Thu Jan 18, 2024

Tue Jan 9, 2024

Allday PT2-Class1to 8
Mon Jan 8, 2024 - Sat Jan 13, 2024

Allday PT 3Class 9
Mon Jan 8, 2024 - Sat Jan 13, 2024

Allday Pre Board 2 Class 10
Mon Jan 8, 2024 - Thu Jan 18, 2024

Wed Jan 10, 2024

Allday PT2-Class1to 8
Mon Jan 8, 2024 - Sat Jan 13, 2024

Allday PT 3Class 9
Mon Jan 8, 2024 - Sat Jan 13, 2024

Allday Pre Board 2 Class 10
Mon Jan 8, 2024 - Thu Jan 18, 2024

Thu Jan 11, 2024

Allday PT2-Class1to8
Mon Jan 8, 2024 - Sat Jan 13, 2024

Allday PT 3Class 9
Mon Jan 8, 2024 - Sat Jan 13, 2024

Allday Pre Board 2 Class 10
Mon Jan 8, 2024 - Thu Jan 18, 2024
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Fri Jan 12, 2024

Allday PT2-Class1to 8
Mon Jan 8, 2024 - Sat Jan 13, 2024

Allday PT 3Class 9
Mon Jan 8, 2024 - Sat Jan 13, 2024

Allday Pre Board 2 Class 10
Mon Jan 8, 2024 - Thu Jan 18, 2024

Sat Jan 13, 2024

Allday PT2-Class1to8
Mon Jan 8, 2024 - Sat Jan 13, 2024

Allday PT 3Class 9
Mon Jan 8, 2024 - Sat Jan 13, 2024

Allday Pre Board 2 Class 10
Mon Jan 8, 2024 - Thu Jan 18, 2024

Sun Jan 14, 2024

All day Pre Board 2 Class 10
Mon Jan 8, 2024 - Thu Jan 18, 2024

Mon Jan 15, 2024

Allday Pre Board 2 Class 10
Mon Jan 8, 2024 - Thu Jan 18, 2024

All day Makara Sankranthi
Mon Jan 15, 2024

Tue Jan 16, 2024

Allday PreBoard 2 Class 10
Mon Jan 8, 2024 - Thu Jan 18, 2024

All day Zero Period- Republic day practice
Tue Jan 16, 2024 - Thu Jan 25, 2024

Wed Jan 17, 2024

Allday Pre Board 2 Class 10
Mon Jan 8, 2024 - Thu Jan 18, 2024

All day Zero Period- Republic day practice
Tue Jan 16, 2024 - Thu Jan 25, 2024

Thu Jan 18, 2024

Allday PreBoard 2 Class 10
Mon Jan 8, 2024 - Thu Jan 18, 2024
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All day Zero Period- Republic day practice
Tue Jan 16, 2024 - Thu Jan 25, 2024

Fri Jan 19, 2024

All day Zero Period- Republic day practice
Tue Jan 16, 2024 - Thu Jan 25, 2024

Sat Jan 20, 2024

All day Zero Period- Republic day practice
Tue Jan 16, 2024 - Thu Jan 25, 2024

Sun Jan 21, 2024

All day Zero Period- Republic day practice
Tue Jan 16, 2024 - Thu Jan 25, 2024

Mon Jan 22, 2024

All day Zero Period- Republic day practice
Tue Jan 16, 2024 - Thu Jan 25, 2024

Tue Jan 23, 2024

All day Zero Period- Republic day practice
Tue Jan 16, 2024 - Thu Jan 25, 2024

Wed Jan 24, 2024

All day Zero Period- Republic day practice
Tue Jan 16, 2024 - Thu Jan 25, 2024

Thu Jan 25, 2024

All day Zero Period- Republic day practice
Tue Jan 16, 2024 - Thu Jan 25, 2024

Fri Jan 26, 2024

All day Republic Day
Fri Jan 26, 2024

Tue Jan 30, 2024

All day Martyrs Day
Tue Jan 30, 2024

Fri Feb 2, 2024

All day Class 10 Graduation Day
Fri Feb 2, 2024

Wed Feb 28, 2024

All day National Science Day
Wed Feb 28, 2024
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Fri Mar 8, 2024

Allday Maha Shivaratri
Fri Mar 8, 2024

Mon Mar 11, 2024

Allday Term 2-Class 1to 8
Mon Mar 11, 2024 - Sat Mar 23, 2024

Tue Mar 12, 2024

Allday Term 2-Class 1to 8
Mon Mar 11, 2024 - Sat Mar 23, 2024

Wed Mar 13, 2024

Allday Term 2-Class 1to 8
Mon Mar 11, 2024 - Sat Mar 23, 2024

Thu Mar 14, 2024

Allday Term 2-Class 1to 8
Mon Mar 11, 2024 - Sat Mar 23, 2024

Fri Mar 15, 2024

Allday Term 2-Class 1to 8
Mon Mar 11, 2024 - Sat Mar 23, 2024

Sat Mar 16, 2024

Allday Term 2-Class 1to 8
Mon Mar 11, 2024 - Sat Mar 23, 2024

Sun Mar 17, 2024

Allday Term 2-Class 1to 8
Mon Mar 11, 2024 - Sat Mar 23, 2024

Mon Mar 18, 2024

Allday Term2-Class 1to 8
Mon Mar 11, 2024 - Sat Mar 23, 2024

Tue Mar 19, 2024

Allday Term 2-Class1to 8
Mon Mar 11, 2024 - Sat Mar 23, 2024

Wed Mar 20, 2024

Allday Term 2-Class 1to 8
Mon Mar 11, 2024 - Sat Mar 23, 2024
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Thu Mar 21, 2024

Allday Term 2-Class 1to 8
Mon Mar 11, 2024 - Sat Mar 23, 2024

Fri Mar 22, 2024

Allday Term 2-Class 1to 8
Mon Mar 11, 2024 - Sat Mar 23, 2024

Sat Mar 23, 2024

Allday Term 2-Class 1to 8
Mon Mar 11, 2024 - Sat Mar 23, 2024

Mon Mar 25, 2024

All day Holi
Mon Mar 25, 2024

Fri Mar 29, 2024

All day Good Friday
Fri Mar 29, 2024

Sat Apr 6, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Sun Apr 7, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Mon Apr 8, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Tue Apr 9, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

All day Ugadi, Ramzan
Tue Apr 9, 2024

Wed Apr 10, 2024

All day Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Thu Apr 11, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024
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Fri Apr 12, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Sat Apr 13, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Sun Apr 14, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Mon Apr 15, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Tue Apr 16, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Wed Apr 17, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Thu Apr 18, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Fri Apr 19, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Sat Apr 20, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Sun Apr 21, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Mon Apr 22, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024
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Tue Apr 23, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Wed Apr 24, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Thu Apr 25, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Fri Apr 26, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Sat Apr 27, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Sun Apr 28, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Mon Apr 29, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Tue Apr 30, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Wed May 1, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Thu May 2, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Fri May 3, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024
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Sat May 4, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Sun May 5, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Mon May 6, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Tue May 7, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Wed May 8, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Thu May 9, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Fri May 10, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Sat May 11, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Sun May 12, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Mon May 13, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Tue May 14, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024
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Wed May 15, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Thu May 16, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Fri May 17, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Sat May 18, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024

Sun May 19, 2024

Allday Summer Vacation
Sat Apr 6, 2024 - Sun May 19, 2024



